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Date Day Time 
Master of Business Administration 

Sem Time 
Master of Business Administration 

Sem 
FN AN 

15-06-2021 Tue 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  BA5103 - Accounting for Management 01 
3:30 - 4:30 

pm  
BA5301 - International Business 
Management 

03 

16-06-2021 Wed 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5008 - Banking Financial Services 
Management 

03 
3:30 - 4:30 

pm  BA5204 - Human Resource Management 02 

17-06-2021 Thu 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5201 - Applied Operations Research 02 

3:30 - 4:30 
pm  

BA5001 - Brand Management 03 

18-06-2021 Fri 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5014 - Entrepreneurship Development 03 

3:30 - 4:30 
pm  

BA5106 - Statistics for Management 01 

19-06-2021 Sat 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5005 - Retail Marketing 03 

3:30 - 4:30 
pm  

BA5006 - Services Marketing 03 

20-06-2021 Sun   

21-06-2021 Mon 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5203 - Financial Management 02 

3:30 - 4:30 
pm  

BA5017 - Managerial Behaviour and 
Effectiveness  

03 

22-06-2021 Tue 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5012 - Security Analysis and Portfolio 
Management 

03 
3:30 - 4:30 

pm  
BA5107 - Total Quality Management 01 

23-06-2021 Wed 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5206 - Operations Management 02 

3:30 - 4:30 
pm  

BA5302 - Strategic Management 03 

24-06-2021 Thu 
11:30 - 12:30 

pm  
BA5015 - Industrial Relations and Labour 
Welfare 

03 
3:30 - 4:30 

pm      
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